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D.G. Controls Limited

Series STC

Number Height
of Modules H (mm)
1 65
2 105
= 3 145
4 185
5 225

80.0°

PP 220 ; Q—; MTO BOSS

S5 x 5.0 ON
12.5 L 21./7 PCD

D.G. Controls Limited
Cadley Hill Road, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE11 9TB, ENGLAND
Tel: +44 (0) 1283 550850 Fax: +44 (0) 1283 550776 E-mail: mail@beaconlamps.com
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